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Women / XB / Sr A3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mila Keyster1028
NWK

9.600 9.800 9.7509.100 38.250
1 1T 8 1 1 

1 

Megan Erwin1037
AGC

9.250 9.800 9.2009.550 37.800
8 1T 1 6T 2 

2 

Marcalyn Randle1021
PEARLAND ELITE

9.500 9.250 9.6009.350 37.700
2 11 2 2 3 

3 

Mackenzie Bennett1048
Basels All Star

9.350 9.650 9.2509.200 37.450
5T 4 5T 5 4 

4 

Logan Goodman1053
HGA

9.100 9.700 9.2008.950 36.950
10 3 10T 6T 5 

5 

Lyla Burks1015
World Champions

8.800 9.500 9.0009.200 36.500
14 5 5T 11 6T

6T

Brylynn Seibert Matt1010
IZG

9.000 9.150 9.2009.150 36.500
11T 12 7 6T 6T

6T

Arianna Sackett1051
HGA

8.700 9.450 9.3508.900 36.400
15 6T 12T 4 8T

8T

Camila Rios1006
H-Town Elite

9.400 9.300 8.7009.000 36.400
3T 9T 9 14 8T

8T

Dessie Bolton1012
IZG

9.300 8.250 9.5009.250 36.300
7 14 3T 3 10 

10 

Hattie Wells1005
H-Town Elite

9.350 8.400 9.2009.250 36.200
5T 13 3T 6T 11 

11 

Chiara Elaiho1038
AGC

9.150 9.450 8.4008.900 35.900
9 6T 12T 15 12T

12T

Evelyn Lapaglia1046
Basels All Star

9.400 9.350 8.2008.950 35.900
3T 8 10T 17 12T

12T

Hailey Sutin1049
HGA

9.000 9.300 8.8008.500 35.600
11T 9T 17 12T 14 

14 

Olivia Rios1011
IZG

8.600 8.050 9.1508.850 34.650
16 16 14 10 15 

15 

Alexa Alvarado1054
MJG

6.200 8.200 8.8008.650 31.850
17 15 15 12T 16 

16 

Coralee Roemer1056
SGA

9.000 6.500 7.2008.600 31.300
11T 18 16 18 17 

17 

Jordyn McKnight1024
Game Gymnastics

6.000 7.000 8.3008.450 29.750
18 17 18 16 18 

18 
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